BUTTER CHICKEN RICE BOWL $10.99

Chicken in a rich butter sauce
comes with rice

CHICKEN CURRY RICE BOWL $10.99

Chicken curry is made with curry sauce,
aromatic spices and herbs served with rice

KORMA CHICKEN RICE BOWL $10.99

Chicken curry is made with curry sauce,
aromatic spices and herbs served with rice

CHICKEN VINDALO RICE BOWL  $10.99

Chicken curry is made with curry sauce,
aromatic spices and herbs served with rice

BUTTER PANEER RICE BOWL $10.99

Indian cottage cheese made with spices
& cream comes with rice

PANEER TIKKA RICE BOWL $10.99

Indian cottage cheese made with spices
comes with rice

PANEER KORMA RICE BOWL $10.99

Indian cottage cheese made with spices
and curry sauce comes with rice

DAAL MAKHANI RICE BOWL $9.99

Black lentils made with Indian style tadka,
butter & whipping cream comes with rice

KADHI RICE BOWL $9.99

Deep fried fritters dunked in yogurt based curry
made with gramflour & spices comes with rice

CHICKPEAS RICE BOWL $9.99

White chickpeas gravy made with Indian
Style Tadka served with rice
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DESSERT & BEVERAGES

GULAB JAMUN(2PC)
RASMALAI(2PC)
MANGO LASSI
CARDAMOM TEA
MASALA TEA

MAZZA

THUMSUP

LIMCA

THUMSUP CAN(250ML)
JEERA MASALA

WE ALSO TAKE
CATERING
ORDERS

$2.99
$3.99
$4.99
$1.99
$1.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99

Order Online P4

www.tazadoner.ca
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SAMOSA CHAAT

Smashed Samosa(2 pcs) with Chana &
Chutneys

ALOO TIKKI CHAAT

Smashed Potato Cake (2 pcs) with Chana
& Chutneys

PAPARI CHAAT

Crunchy Flour Crips with Yogurt,Chana &
Chutneys

KACHORI CHAAT

Smashed Kachori (1 pc) with Chana &
Chutneys

BHALLA PAPDI CHAAT

Fried Fritters & Crunchy Flour Crips with
Yogurt,Chana & Chutneys

BHEL PURI

Puffed Rice,Crunchy Noodles,Potatoes, Onions

Tossed Together in Tamarind & Mint Chutney

PANI PURI
Crunchy Balls with Tangy & Sweet Flavor

DAHI PURI

Crunchy Balls with some yogurt
SAMOSA 1 PC

Fried or Baked Dish with a filling of
potatoes, peas,onions

TIKKI 1 PC
Crispy fried potato patties

KACHORI1PC

Choice of Dal Kachori/Onion Kachori

CHANNA BHATURA

North Indian dish of spiced chickpeas
(chana masala) served with a fluffy,
deep-fried bread (bhatura)

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$1.99

$2.49
$2.99

$10.99

THALI

VEG THALI

(comes with 3 curries, 1 naan bread, yogurt/raita,
rice & dessert)

NON VEG THALI

(comes with 2 Non veg curries & 1 veg curry, 1
naan bread, yogurt/raita, rice & dessert)

ASK US FOR CHEF’S SPECIAL

$12.99

$15.99

FRESH NAAN BREAD

PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
BHATURA

$2.49
$3.49
$3.99
$2.99

BUTTER CHICKEN

Chicken in arich butter sauce

CHICKEN KORMA

Chunks of paneer cheese, vegetables, and
ground cashews in a creamy, perfectly
seasoned sauce.

CHICKEN VINDALOO

Chunks of paneer cheese, vegetables, and
ground cashews in a creamy, perfectly
seasoned sauce.

CHICKEN CURRY

Chicken curry is made with curry sauce,
aromatic spices and herbs.

LAMB CURRY

Lamb curry is made with curry sauce,
aromatic spices and herbs.

DAAL MAKHANI

Black lentils made with Indian style tadka,
butter & whipping cream

CHANNA MASALA

White chickpeas gravy made with Indian
Style Tadka

MIX VEG

Combination of mix vegetables like
potatoes,green pepper, cauliflower,carrot &
peas)

KADHI PAKORA

Deep fried fritters dunked in yogurt based
curry made with gramflour & spices

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

Chunks of paneer cheese, vegetables, and
ground cashews in a creamy, perfectly
seasoned sauce.

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

Chunks of paneer cheese, vegetables, and
ground cashews in a creamy, perfectly
seasoned sauce.

PANEER KORMA
Indian cheese is simmered in a fragrant and
delicious kurma gravy

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$16.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99



