TAZA RICE BOWLS

BUTTER CHICKEN RICE BOWL Chicken in a rich butter sauce comes with rice	\$10.99
CHICKEN CURRY RICE BOWL	\$10.99
Chicken curry is made with curry sauce, aromatic spices and herbs served with rice	
KORMA CHICKEN RICE BOWL	\$10.99
Chicken curry is made with curry sauce, aromatic spices and herbs served with rice	
CHICKEN VINDALO RICE BOWL	\$10.99
Chicken curry is made with curry sauce, aromatic spices and herbs served with rice	
BUTTER PANEER RICE BOWL	\$10.99
Indian cottage cheese made with spices & cream comes with rice	
PANEER TIKKA RICE BOWL	\$10.99
Indian cottage cheese made with spices comes with rice	
PANEER KORMA RICE BOWL	\$10.99
Indian cottage cheese made with spices and curry sauce comes with rice	
DAAL MAKHANI RICE BOWL	\$9.99
Black lentils made with Indian style tadka, butter & whipping cream comes with rice	
KADHI RICE BOWL	\$9.99
Deep fried fritters dunked in yogurt based curry made with gramflour & spices comes with rice	
CHICKPEAS RICE BOWL	\$9.99

White chickpeas gravy made with Indian



DESSERT & BEVERAGES

GULAB JAMUN(2PC)	\$2.99
RASMALAI(2PC)	\$3.99
MANGO LASSI	\$4.99
CARDAMOM TEA	\$1.99
MASALA TEA	\$1.99
MAZZA	\$2.99
THUMSUP	\$2.99
LIMCA	\$2.99
THUMSUP CAN(250ML)	\$2.99
JEERA MASALA	\$2.99



WE ALSO TAKE
CATERING
ORDERS







NOW SERVING FROM 2 LOCATIONS

705-478-6111

975 MCKEOWN AVE,NORTH BAY ALGONQUIN SQUARE

705-628-2222

883365 HIGHWAY 65 E, NEW LISKARD

Order Online

www.tazadoner.ca



TAZA CHAAT CENTER

SAMOSA CHAAT Smashed Samosa(2 pcs) with Chana & Chutneys	\$9.99
ALOO TIKKI CHAAT Smashed Potato Cake (2 pcs) with Chana & Chutneys	\$9.99
PAPARI CHAAT Crunchy Flour Crips with Yogurt, Chana & Chutneys	\$9.99
KACHORI CHAAT Smashed Kachori (1 pc) with Chana & Chutneys	\$9.99
BHALLA PAPDI CHAAT	\$9.99
Fried Fritters & Crunchy Flour Crips with Yogurt,Chana & Chutneys	
BHEL PURI	\$8.99
Puffed Rice,Crunchy Noodles,Potatoes, Onions Tossed Together in Tamarind & Mint Chutney	
PANI PURI Crunchy Balls with Tangy & Sweet Flavor	\$8.99
DAHI PURI Crunchy Balls with some yogurt	\$8.99
SAMOSA 1 PC	\$1.99
Fried or Baked Dish with a filling of potatoes, peas,onions	
TIKKI 1 PC Crispy fried potato patties	\$2.49
KACHORI 1 PC Choice of Dal Kachori/Onion Kachori	\$2.99
CHANNA BHATURA	\$10.99
North Indian dish of spiced chickpeas (chana masala) served with a fluffy, deep-fried bread (bhatura)	

THALI

VEG THALI \$12.99

\$15.99

(comes with 3 curries, 1 naan bread, yogurt/raita, rice & dessert)

NON VEG THALI

(comes with 2 Non veg curries & 1 veg curry, 1 naan bread, yogurt/raita, rice & dessert)



ASK US FOR CHEF'S SPECIAL

FRESH NAAN BREAD

PLAIN NAAN \$2.49 BUTTER NAAN \$3.49 GARLIC NAAN \$3.99 BHATURA \$2.99



MAIN COURSE

MAIN COURS	E
BUTTER CHICKEN	\$12.99
Chicken in a rich butter sauce	
CHICKEN KORMA	\$12.99
Chunks of paneer cheese, vegetables, and ground cashews in a creamy, perfectly seasoned sauce.	
CHICKEN VINDALOO Chunks of paneer cheese, vegetables, and ground cashews in a creamy, perfectly seasoned sauce.	\$12.99
CHICKEN CURRY	\$12.99
Chicken curry is made with curry sauce, aromatic spices and herbs.	
LAMB CURRY	\$16.99
Lamb curry is made with curry sauce, aromatic spices and herbs.	
DAAL MAKHANI	\$9.99
Black lentils made with Indian style tadka, butter & whipping cream	
CHANNA MASALA	\$9.99
White chickpeas gravy made with Indian Style Tadka	40.00
MIX VEG	\$9.99
Combination of mix vegetables like potatoes,green pepper, cauliflower,carrot & peas)	ψ3.33
KADHI PAKORA	\$9.99
Deep fried fritters dunked in yogurt based curry made with gramflour & spices	
PANEER TIKKA MASALA	\$11.99
Chunks of paneer cheese, vegetables, and ground cashews in a creamy, perfectly seasoned sauce.	
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	\$11.99
Chunks of paneer cheese, vegetables, and ground cashews in a creamy, perfectly seasoned sauce.	
PANEER KORMA Indian cheese is simmered in a fragrant and	\$11.99

delicious kurma gravy